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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 108 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
08.03.2025 - 11:22 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. BOREVICIUTE, Liepa Veronika 09 Lithuania 1:04.25 633 A
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:04.25 34.39

2. PARADNIKAITE, Kotryna 09 Lithuania 1:05.00 611 A
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:05.00 35.01

3. FOKINA, Arina 10 Estonia 1:06.92 560 A
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:06.92 35.53

4. MAHMUTOVA, Diana 10 Latvia 1:07.87 537 A
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:07.87 36.51

5. ARTIOMOVA, Viktorija 09 Lithuania 1:08.78 516 B
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:08.78 37.06

6. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Estonia 1:09.05 510 B
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:09.05 38.61

7. RAKITINAITE, Auguste 09 Lithuania 1:11.61 457 B
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:11.61 37.76

8. VARNIK, Jaroslava 10 Estonia 1:12.63 438 B
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:12.63 39.14

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. MADAR, Kirke 07 Estonia 1:02.86 676 A
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:02.86 33.81

2. JURISOO, Miriam 08 Estonia 1:04.01 640 A
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:04.01 33.96

3. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Estonia 1:07.62 543 A
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:07.62 36.70

4. GELAZYTE, Vyte 07 Lithuania 1:07.90 536 B
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:07.90 36.61

5. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Estonia 1:08.15 530 B
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:08.15 36.78

Open

1. MADAR, Kirke 07 Estonia 1:02.86 676 A
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:02.86 33.81

2. JURISOO, Miriam 08 Estonia 1:04.01 640 A
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:04.01 33.96

3. BOREVICIUTE, Liepa Veronika 09 Lithuania 1:04.25 633 A
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:04.25 34.39

4. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Estonia 1:04.56 624 A
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:04.56 34.92

5. PARADNIKAITE, Kotryna 09 Lithuania 1:05.00 611 A
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:05.00 35.01

6. FOKINA, Arina 10 Estonia 1:06.92 560 A
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:06.92 35.53

7. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Estonia 1:07.62 543 A
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:07.62 36.70
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 108, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

8. MAHMUTOVA, Diana 10 Latvia 1:07.87 537 A
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:07.87 36.51

9. GELAZYTE, Vyte 07 Lithuania 1:07.90 536 B
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:07.90 36.61

10. VUTT, Katarina 06 Estonia 1:08.10 531 B
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:08.10 36.63

11. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Estonia 1:08.15 530 B
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:08.15 36.78

12. ARTIOMOVA, Viktorija 09 Lithuania 1:08.78 516 B
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:08.78 37.06

13. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Estonia 1:09.05 510 B
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:09.05 38.61

14. RAKITINAITE, Auguste 09 Lithuania 1:11.61 457 B
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:11.61 37.76

15. VARNIK, Jaroslava 10 Estonia 1:12.63 438 B
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:12.63 39.14


